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Polar Class Icebreaker Workshop
 June 11 –12, 2003 

USCG Integrated Support Center ­ Bear Room 
Pier 36 ­ 1519 Alaskan Way South, Seattle, WA

ATTENDEES
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE FAX E­MAIL
Aguilar Paul UW   agg@apl.washington.edu
Asper Vernon USM (601) 688­3178 (601) 688­1121 vasper@sunfish.st.usm.edu
Brass Garrett ARC (703) 525­0111 (703) 525­0114 g.brass@arctic.gov
Brown April USCG (510) 437­3850 (510) 437­3055 aabrown@d11.uscg.mil
Chayes Dale LDEO (845)365­8434 (845) 359­6940 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu
Clough Lisa ECU (252) 328­1834 (252) 328­4178 cloughl@mail.ecu.edu
Cobb Dan Dynacon, Inc. (979) 823­2690 (979) 823­0947 dcobb@dynacon.com
Cooper Lee ORNL   Lcooper1@utk.edu
Cowles Tim OSU (541)737­3966 (541) 737­2064 tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu
Edwards Margo U HI (808) 956­5232 (808) 956­6530 margo@soest.hawaii.edu
Forcucci Dave USCG (206) 217­6648 (206) 217­6878 dforcucci@pacnorwest.uscg.mil
Grantz Arthur USGS   agrantz@usgs.gov
Johnson Greg JJMA   wgjohnson@jjma.com
McGillivary Phil USCG (510) 437­5355 (510) 437­3055 pmcgillivary@d11.uscg.mil
MacKenzie Dave USCG (206) 217­6260  DMackenzie@polarstar.uscg.mil
Meister Neil USCG (510) 437­5967 (510) 437­5695 NMeister@d11.uscg.mil
Miller Mark USCG (206) 217­6270  MMiller@polarsea.uscg.mil
Minnett Peter U MIAMI (305) 361­4104 (305) 361­4622 pminnett@rsmas.miami.edu
Muench Robin Earth & Space Res. (206) 726­0522 X17 (206) 726­0524 rmuench@esr.org
Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771­4410 (831) 632­4413 office@unols.org
Schwartz Daniel UW (206) 543­5062 (206) 543­6072 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu
Stasny James Dynacon, Inc. (979) 823­2690 979­821­7783 jstasny@dynacon.com
Staudigel Hubert SIO (858)534­8764  hstaudigel@ucsd.edu
Stephenson Simon NSF (703) 292­7435  sstephen@nsf.gov
Swift James SIO (858) 534­3387 (858) 534­7383 jswift@ucsd.edu
Woodgate Rebecca UW (206) 221­3268 (206) 616­3142 woodgate@apl.washington.edu


